Data Sheet
SW-PLG02 smart socket
Integrated networking solutions
– Wireless household appliances control
– Operation in automation scenarios
1
SW-PLG02 smart socket is a device for remote control of household appliances and lighting sources with a total power of up to

priority growth areas of the company.
3
Ordering information
Name Description
SW-PLG02 Smart Wi-Fi socket, IEEE 802.11b/g/n 2.4 GHz
Related products
RG-5440G-Wac
RG-5440G-Wac Wi-Fi router: 1 port of WAN 10/100/1000BASE-T,
4 ports of LAN 10/100/1000BASE-T, 1 port of USB, Wi-Fi (802.11n, 2×2 – 300 Mbps – 2.4 GHz +
802.11ac, 4×4 – 1733 Mbps – 5 GHz)
NTU-RG-5420G-Wac
ONT NTU-RG-5420G-Wac, 1 port of PON, 4 ports of LAN 10/100/1000BASE-T,
1 port of USB, Wi-Fi (802.11n, 2×2 – 300 Mbps – 2.4 GHz + 802.11ac, 2×2 – 867 Mbps – 5 GHz)
NTU-RG-5440G-Wac
ONT NTU-RG-5440G-Wac, 1 port of PON, 4 ports of LAN 10/100/1000BASE-T,
1 port of USB, Wi-Fi (802.11n, 2×2 – 300 Mbps – 2.4 GHz + 802.11ac, 4×4 – 1733 Mbps – 5 GHz)
RG-5440G-WZ
RG-5440G-WZ Wi-Fi router with Eltex Home hub: 1 port of WAN 10/100/1000BASE-T,
4 ports of LAN 10/100/1000BASE-T, 1 port of USB, Wi-Fi (802.11n, 2×2 – 300 Mbps – 2.4 GHz +
802.11ac, 4×4 – 1733 Mbps – 5 GHz), Z-Wave module
NTU-RG-5420G-WZ
ONT NTU-RG-5420G-WZ with Eltex Home hub, 1 port of PON, 4 ports of LAN 10/100/1000BASE-T,
1 port of USB, Wi-Fi (802.11n, 2×2 – 300 Mbps – 2.4 GHz + 802.11ac, 2×2 – 867 Mbps – 5 GHz),
Z-Wave module
NTU-RG-5440G-WZ
ONT NTU-RG-5440G-WZ with Eltex Home hub, 1 port of PON, 4 ports of LAN 10/100/1000BASE-T,
1 port of USB, Wi-Fi (802.11n, 2×2 – 300 Mbps – 2.4 GHz + 802.11ac, 4×4 – 1733 Mbps – 5 GHz),
Z-Wave module
RG-5520G-Wax
RG-5520G-Wax Wi-Fi router: 1 port of WAN 10/100/1000/2500BASE-T,
4 ports of LAN 10/100/1000BASE-T, 1 port of USB, Wi-Fi (802.11ax, 2×2 – 574 Mbps – 2.4 GHz +
802.11ax, 2×2 – 1201 Mbps – 5 GHz), Z-Wave module
NTU-RG-5520G-Wax
ONT NTU-RG-5520G-Wax, 1 port of PON, 4 ports of LAN 10/100/1000BASE-T, 1 port of USB,
Wi-Fi (802.11ax, 2×2 – 574 Mbps – 2.4 GHz + 802.11ax, 2×2 – 1201 Mbps – 5 GHz),
Z-Wave module
SL-10-WBZ Local smart home control center